Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 12

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 26

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 12

Mar 15

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 29

Apr 2

Apr 4

2023/2024

Seguin High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

BB Matadors

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent

Vs
@ Hendrickson

vs SA Taft

vs Floresville

vs Navarro

@ Cornerstone Academy
VS

VS

VS

vs Steele

@

@

@

@

@ Comal Pieper
vs Pieper

vs Smithson Valley
@ Smithson Valley
@ Tivy

vs Tivy

@ Wagner

vs Wagner

Location

Matador Stadium

Hendrickson HS

Matador Stadium

Matador Stadium

Matador Stadium

Cornerstone Christian

Matador Stadium
Matador Stadium
Central Catholic HS
San Marcos HS
San Marcos HS

San Marcos HS

Matador Stadium
Matador Stadium
Smithson Valley HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Matador Stadium
Wagner HS

Matador Stadium

Special Notes

Game is at Pieper High




Apr 9

Apr 11

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Veterans Memorial

@ Veterans Memorial

@ Canyon

vs Canyon

vs Boerne Champion

@

Matador Stadium

Veterans Memorial

New Braunfels Canyon HS

Matador Stadium

Matador Stadium

Boerne Champion




